
 

                   

 

 
 
 

 

TAP Activities 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday Jan 19  Monday, Jan 20  Tuesday, Jan 21  Wednesday Jan22  Thursday Jan 23  Friday Jan 24  Saturday Jan 25 

Airport Arrival 
 School  AM Classes  AM Classes  AM Classes  AM Classes  Blue Mountains 
 Orientation  + Sydney Wildlife  + Aboriginal Art  + BBQ Party  + Darling Harbor  Day Trip 

Meet Home-  Testing + Sydney  & Sea life  Museum  At Bondi Beach  & ChinaTown    

stay Family  Opera House Tour           

             

              
 

Sunday Jan 26  Monday Jan 27  Tuesday Jan 28  Wednesday Jan29  Thursday Jan 30  Friday Jan 31  Saturday Feb 1 

Family Day  AM Classes  AM Classes  AM Classes  AM Classes  Graduation   Airport 
  +  Koala, Kangaroo  + The University  

+ Manly Beach 

 +QBV, Souvenir  Ceremony &  Departure 

  Park  Of Sydney   Shopping   Farewell Party   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SYDNEY SPRING CAMP 2019 
2 WEEKS: 18 Jan 2020 to 1 Feb 2020 


